



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SNR 7475G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	AIRBAG ECU	NECESSARY	1,250.00	1,250.00
2	AIRBAG IMPACT SENSOR @\$80.00	NECESSARY	160.00	160.00
2	CENTER PILLAR INNER GARNISH L/R @\$85.00	N/S BROKEN	170.00	85.00
1	ENGINE CROSSMEMBER	BENT	2,500.00	2,453.00
1	FLOOR PANEL LOWER COVER LH	NOT NECESSARY	495.00	-
1	FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR	BENT	400.00	400.00
1	FRONT BONNET	DENTED	1,975.00	1,975.00
2	FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R	BENT	60.00	60.00
2	FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER STOPPER L/R @ \$8.00	NOT NECESSARY	16.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	CRUSHED	220.00	220.00
1	FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	185.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER (TOP)	BROKEN	730.00	730.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH	MISSING	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER CENTER BRACKET	BROKEN	108.00	108.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP BRACKET	BROKEN	135.00	135.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID (BLACK)	BROKEN	980.00	980.00
1	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER LH	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR LH	BROKEN	265.00	265.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	765.00	765.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R @\$23.00	BROKEN	46.00	46.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP LH ASSY	MISSING	2,216.00	2,216.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	BROKEN	105.00	105.00
1	FRONT DASHBOARD	BROKEN	1,200.00	1,200.00
1	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER	BROKEN	225.00	225.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH L/R @\$195.00	NOT NECESSARY	390.00	-
1	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY LED	BROKEN	6,605.00	6,605.00
1	FRONT LH ABS SENSOR	SHORTED	195.00	195.00
1	FRONT LH BRAKE CALIPER	BENT	680.00	680.00
1	FRONT LH BRAKE DIST ROTOR	CUT	500.00	500.00
1	FRONT LH BRAKE DISC ROTOR PLATE	BENT	48.00	48.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC24120157/Eqh3e2(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT LH BRAKE PAD	NECESSARY	355.00	355.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR	DENTED	1,680.00	1,680.00
1	SET FRONT LH DOOR BLACK TAPE	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR CHECKER	BENT	55.00	55.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	CUT	115.00	115.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	BENT	395.00	395.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	290.00	-
1	FRONT LH DOOR HINGE LOWER	BENT	38.00	38.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR HINGE TOP	BENT	38.00	38.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	CRUSHED	900.00	900.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR	CUT	155.00	155.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR MECHANISM LOCK	JAMMED	320.00	320.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR PILLAR (INNER)	DENTED	3,810.00	3,739.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR PILLAR (OUTER)	DENTED	7,200.00	7,200.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY	MISSING	1,200.00	1,200.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER	MISSING	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP	TORN	165.00	165.00
1	FRONT LH DOOR WINDOW GLASS	BROKEN	550.00	550.00
1	FRONT LH DRIVE SHAFT	BROKEN	1,070.00	1,070.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER	DENTED	938.00	938.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH	BROKEN	174.00	174.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER INNER PANEL	DENTED	215.00	215.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	BROKEN	180.00	180.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER INNER VERTICAL SHIELD	CRUSHED	68.00	68.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER INNER WHEEL HOUSING	DENTED	2,150.00	2,150.00
1	FRONT LH FENDER MUDFLAP	MISSING	264.00	264.00
1	FRONT LH HORN	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
1	FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	BENT	518.00	518.00
1	FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING WITH HUP	NECESSARY	725.00	725.00
1	FRONT LH LOWER ARM	BENT	815.00	815.00
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	BENT	500.00	500.00
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER BASE	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	-
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/INC24120157/Eqh3e2(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING	CRUSHED	135.00	135.00
1	FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING STOPPER	NOT NECESSARY	75.00	-
1	FRONT LH SPORT RIM	BROKEN	900.00	900.00
1	FRONT LH STABILIZER LINK	BENT	130.00	130.00
1	FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG	BROKEN	830.00	830.00
2	FRONT SEAT AIRBAG L/R @\$680.00	BROKEN	1,360.00	1,360.00
2	FRONT SEAT ASSY L/R @\$1950.00	BROKEN	3,900.00	3,900.00
2	FRONT SEAT BELT L/R @\$420.00	JAMMED	840.00	840.00
1	FRONT STEERING AIRBAG	BROKEN	1,500.00	1,500.00
1	FRONT STEERING CLOCK SPRING SENSOR	NECESSARY	320.00	320.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BROKEN	1,060.00	1,060.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	1,950.00	1,950.00
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	CUT	450.00	450.00
1	GEARBOX ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	24,600.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID (BLACK)	NOT NECESSARY	1,020.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,065.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR BLACK TAPE	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR CHECKER	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR HINGE LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR HINGE TOP	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
1	REAR LH DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR	CUT	240.00	240.00
1	REAR LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP	NOT NECESSARY	185.00	-
1	REAR LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
1	REAR LH KNUCKLE ARM	NOT NECESSARY	710.00	-
1	REAR LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	-
1	REAR LH LOWER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
1	REAR LH SPORT RIM	NOT NECESSARY	900.00	-
2	REAR SEAT ASSY L/R @\$1860.00	NOT NECESSARY	3,720.00	-
2	REAR SEAT BELT L/R @\$879.00	JAMMED	1,758.00	1,758.00
1	ROCKER GARNISH LH	BROKEN	420.00	420.00
1	ROOF TOP LH AIRBAG	BROKEN	1,800.00	1,800.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC24120157/Eqh3e2(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	ROOF TOP TRIM COVER ASSY	BROKEN	2,900.00	2,877.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-20,586.60	-13,328.20
			82,346.40	53,312.80
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
2	SET CENTER PILLAR INNER GARNISH L/R CLIPS @ \$30.00 (SN)	N/S NECESSARY	60.00	20.00
1	SET FLOOR PANEL LOWER COVER LH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	SET FORNT LH DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT LH FENDER INNER VERTICAL SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	15.00
1	FRONT LH TYRE 205/65R16 (SN) (\$250.00) (30%)	TORN	500.00	75.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	SET REAR LH DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	20.00
1	SET REAR LH FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
1	REAR LH TYRE 205/65R16 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
1	SET ROCKER GARNISH LH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
			1,635.00	340.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL AIR CON PARTS, VACUUMS, REFILL AIR CON GAS. (TO FR)		140.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING AND RESETTNG HEADLAMP FOCUSING. (TO FR)		80.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE AIR BAG, AIR-BAG SENSOR, AIR-BAG WIRE AND RESETTNG SYSTEM.		400.00	300.00
	TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL WINDSCREEN. (TO FR)		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE, TRANSMISSION GEARBOX, TRANSFER AND CHANGING PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/INC24120157/Eqh3e2(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE FRONT SUSPENSION PARTS, ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB, DRIVE SHAFT, ANTI-ROLL BAR, TOP-ARM AND STEERING RACK AND PINION.		380.00	200.00
	TO REMOVE, CHANGE REAR SUSPENSION PARTS, AXLE CARRIAGE, ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, TOP ARM, TRAILING ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB AND ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO ROAD TEST DRIVING, CHECK AND RESETTNG WHEEL ALIGNMENTS SYSTEM.		100.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ROOF TOP TRIM UPHOLSTERY, CUSHION SEAT, TRIM GARNISH, TRIM LINER CARPET. (TO FR)		240.00	120.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR, PORTION AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		2,400.00	1,500.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR LH DOOR.		2,800.00	1,800.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.		350.00	50.00
			8,340.00	4,320.00
GRAND TOTAL			92,321.40	57,972.80
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)				40,000.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC24120157/Eqh3e2(N)

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$ 83,981.40 \$ 53,652.80

TOTAL FOR LABOUR : \$ 8,340.00 \$ 4,320.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 92,321.40 \$ 57,972.80

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.